
Big Books Box 2
RESOURCE / TITLE (34-65 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
City Kid, Country Kid 1 _____
Pitter Patter 1 _____
A Scary Story: A Story for Two Voices 1 _____
Crunch: A Story for Two Voices 1 _____
Hand in Hand: Poems About Friends 1 _____
Ten Big Elephants 1 _____
Ten in the Bed 1 _____
Coming Around the Mountain 1 _____
Sticky 1 _____
A Bear and His Honey 1 _____
Coco Steps Out 1 _____
A Big Bear in the Little Woods 1 _____
Goldy 1 _____
Animal Masks 1 _____
Look Out! 1 _____
Fly Away 1 _____
On the Go 1 _____
Alligator Hide-and-Seek 1 _____
Fuzzy and Buzzy 1 _____
Not Quite Right 1 _____
Kate's Party 1 _____
The Sleepover 1 _____
Giggles: Poems to Make You Laugh 1 _____
Smash! Crash! 1 _____
Splish Splash! 1 _____
Jump and Hop:  Poems to Make You Move 1 _____
Up, Down, and Around 1 _____
The Stuck Truck 1 _____
The Right Tools 1 _____
Up in the Cloud Forest 1 _____
In the Arctic 1 _____
In the Outback 1 _____

Big Book Storage
RESOURCE / TITLE QTY. RECEIVED
Large Big Book Storage Bin with Wheel Base 2

Teacher Box
RESOURCE / TITLE QTY. RECEIVED
ww Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™ Shared 

Reading Collection Guide, Kindergarten 1
ww Lesson Folders (1 per title) 65
ww Alphabet Linking Chart Poster 1
ww Preprinted Sticker Set 1

Big Books Box 1 
RESOURCE / TITLE (1-33 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
The Orange Butterfly: A Story in Pictures 1 _____
Spots 1 _____
Stripes 1 _____
Stars 1 _____
Hearts 1 _____
School Days 1 _____
Wiggles: Poems to Make You Wiggle Your 

Fingers and Toes 1 _____
Scream for Ice Cream 1 _____
A Rainbow of Fruit 1 _____
The Dog Park 1 _____
Playing Basketball 1 _____
Bouncing Balls 1 _____
Rolling 1 _____
Spin, Spin, Spin 1 _____
Slip and Slide 1 _____
City ABCs 1 _____
Country ABCs 1 _____
Counting on the Farm 1 _____
One Summer Day: A Story in Pictures 1 _____
The Wheels on the Bike 1 _____
Miss Mary Mack 1 _____
The Itsy Bitsy Spider 1 _____
The Old Lady Who Swallowed a Fly 1 _____
Morning on the Farm 1 _____
My Little Rooster 1 _____
The Big Race: An Aesop Fable 1 _____
The Log 1 _____
Mondo 1 _____
Molly's Leash 1 _____
By the Light of the Moon 1 _____
Dancing in the Mud 1 _____
The Sleeping Giant 1 _____
The House That Jack Built 1 _____

If any products are missing, please contact Customer Service at
800.225.5800 or custserv@heinemann.com.
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Welcome to your Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™. Ignite learning with these shared reading books and lessons. 
Use this unpacking sheet as a reference to catalog your shared reading collection.

Shared Reading Collection
Kindergarten

Unpacking Your Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™



Little Books Box 1
RESOURCE / TITLE (1-17 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 17 6-pks

The Orange Butterfly: A Story in Pictures 1 6-pk
Spots 1 6-pk
Stripes 1 6-pk
Stars 1 6-pk
Hearts 1 6-pk
School Days 1 6-pk
Wiggles: Poems to Make You Wiggle 

Your Fingers and Toes 1 6-pk
Scream for Ice Cream 1 6-pk
A Rainbow of Fruit 1 6-pk
The Dog Park 1 6-pk
Playing Basketball 1 6-pk
Bouncing Balls 1 6-pk
Rolling 1 6-pk
Spin, Spin, Spin 1 6-pk
Slip and Slide 1 6-pk
City ABCs 1 6-pk
Country ABCs 1 6-pk

Little Books Box 2
RESOURCE / TITLE (18-33 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 16 6-pks

Counting on the Farm 1 6-pk
One Summer Day: A Story in Pictures 1 6-pk
The Wheels on the Bike 1 6-pk
Miss Mary Mack 1 6-pk
The Itsy Bitsy Spider 1 6-pk
The Old Lady Who Swallowed a Fly 1 6-pk
Morning on the Farm 1 6-pk
My Little Rooster 1 6-pk
The Big Race: An Aesop Fable 1 6-pk
The Log 1 6-pk
Mondo 1 6-pk
Molly's Leash 1 6-pk
By the Light of the Moon 1 6-pk
Dancing in the Mud 1 6-pk
The Sleeping Giant 1 6-pk
The House That Jack Built 1 6-pk

Little Books Box 3
RESOURCE / TITLE (34-50 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 17 6-pks

City Kid, Country Kid 1 6-pk
Pitter Patter 1 6-pk
A Scary Story: A Story for Two Voices 1 6-pk
Crunch: A Story for Two Voices 1 6-pk
Hand in Hand: Poems About Friends 1 6-pk
Ten Big Elephants 1 6-pk
Ten in the Bed 1 6-pk
Coming Around the Mountain 1 6-pk
Sticky 1 6-pk
A Bear and His Honey 1 6-pk
Coco Steps Out 1 6-pk
A Big Bear in the Little Woods 1 6-pk
Goldy 1 6-pk
Animal Masks 1 6-pk
Look Out! 1 6-pk
Fly Away 1 6-pk
On the Go 1 6-pk

Little Books Box 4
RESOURCE / TITLE (51-65 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 15 6-pks

Alligator Hide-and-Seek 1 6-pk
Fuzzy and Buzzy 1 6-pk
Not Quite Right 1 6-pk
Kate's Party 1 6-pk
The Sleepover 1 6-pk
Giggles: Poems to Make You Laugh 1 6-pk
Smash! Crash! 1 6-pk
Splish Splash! 1 6-pk
Jump and Hop: Poems to Make You Move     1 6-pk
Up, Down, and Around 1 6-pk
The Stuck Truck 1 6-pk
The Right Tools 1 6-pk
Up in the Cloud Forest 1 6-pk
In the Arctic 1 6-pk
In the Outback 1 6-pk

If any products are missing, please contact Customer Service at
800.225.5800 or custserv@heinemann.com.
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